

53rd Walnut Valley Festival National Flat-Picking Championships September 17 – 21, 2025 Winfield, KS

Paulette Rush Arts & Crafts Show

CRAFT APPLICATION

THANK YOU FOR YOUR INTEREST IN VENDING WITH US.
PLEASE FILL OUT COMPLETELY AND RETURN. PRINT ALL INFORMATION CLEARLY.

Business Name		
Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Primary Phone		
Email	Website	
CRAFT DESCRIPTION: Provide detailed information	n about your display.	For example, instead of just
writing 'jewelry,' specify the types, such as neckladone clearly.	ces or earrings. If you	work in multiple media, list each
1	4	
2	5	
3	6	
REQUESTED BOOTH AREA AND SIZE: (Booth location is on a first-come, first-served basis.) Circle choices.		
INSIDE (Grandstand- Building 1 or 2) OUTSIDE (Pavilion, Pantry, Veranda) Booth \$		
10' x 10' Single Booth: \$190.00 10' x 15' Enlarge	d Booth: \$285.00	(\$10/ea)Table(s)\$
INSIDE ONLY: (Grandstand- Building 1, Building 2)		(\$2/ea) Chair(s)\$
8' x 8' Single Booth: \$160.00 8' x 16' Double E	Booth: \$320.00	TOTAL \$
TABLE AND CHAIR RENTALS are available on a first-come, first-served basis. They may be picked up at		
the Craft Check-In booth in the south grandstand. Please include that cost in your total registration fee.		
CHECKS FOR TOTAL AMOUNT MUST ACCOMPANY THIS FORM. YOUR CHECK WILL BE RETURNED OR		
YOUR MONEY WILL BE REFUNDED IF YOU ARE NOT ACCEPTED. THERE WILL BE A \$35 FEE FOR CHECKS		
RETURNED FOR INSUFFICIENT FUNDS.		
WAIVER AND ACCEPTANCE INFORMATION (Signature Required):		
I guarantee to the Walnut Valley Association that the crafts I exhibit for sale are my own and are hand-		
crafted by me as original design in as much as originality can be expected, and furthermore, I guarantee		
Walnut Valley Association that I am not a distributor or dealer for any item for sale in my booth. I have		
read and accepted the regulations and requirements pertaining to exhibition and participation in the		
Walnut Valley Festival. I waive any claim of liability against the festival or its members or agents. I		
authorize the Festival to use information in this application and photographs taken at the event for		
promotional purposes. NO REFUNDS ONCE YOU HAVE BEEN ACCEPTED.		
Signed		Date

MAKE CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS PAYABLE TO WALNUT VALLEY ASSOCIATION, INC. RETURN TO: WALNUT VALLEY ASSOCIATION, INC. P.O. BOX 245 WINFIELD, KS 67156 WWW.WVFEST.COM FESTIVAL OFFICE (620)221-3250 CRAFTS@WVFEST.COM